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States Daily: Total Antibody TestsPositive Antibody Tests (People)Negative Antibody Tests (People)Total Tests (PCR)Positive Tests (PCR)Negative Tests (PCR)Positive Cases (PCR)Total PCR Tests (People)Positive Negative Pending Hospitalized – CurrentlyHospitalized – CumulativeIn ICU – CurrentlyIn ICU – CumulativeOn Ventilator – CurrentlyOn Ventilator – CumulativeRecovered Deaths Deaths (confirmed)Deaths (probable)Total Test Encounters (PCR)

Checker instructions: 
- Look at graphs for each of the metrics, and confirm that any differences between the lines are small, or well understood 
- for each value in the "spot check value" columns, confirm that the value matches the same day's value on the state's page (see note on column header) 
- If all looks good, copy/paste each of the proposed columns into states daily.
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2020-08-23 301316 2466 29819 76
2020-08-22 298850 8840 29743 253
2020-08-21 290010 0 29490 0
2020-08-20 290010 2,936 29490 92
2020-08-19 287,074 2,317 29,398 59
2020-08-18 284,757 1,624 29,339 98
2020-08-17 283,133 2,123 29,241 16
2020-08-16 281,010 2,098 29,225 95
2020-08-15 278,912 3,409 29,130 114
2020-08-14 275,503 3,452 29,016 129
2020-08-13 272,051 4,431 28,887 177
2020-08-12 267,620 2,592 28,710 90
2020-08-11 265,028 2,078 28,620 79
2020-08-10 262,950 2,942 28,541 58
2020-08-09 260,008 2,411 28,483 111
2020-08-08 257,597 3,075 28,372 131
2020-08-07 254,522 3,013 28,241 133
2020-08-06 251,509 2,503 28,108 131
2020-08-05 249,006 2,415 27,977 147
2020-08-04 246,591 2,806 27,830 77
2020-08-03 243,785 3,110 27,753 59
2020-08-02 240,675 3,640 27,694 159
2020-08-01 237,035 3,007 27,535 144
2020-07-31 234,028 2,534 27,391 146
2020-07-30 231,494 3,142 27,245 161
2020-07-29 228,352 2,697 27,084 159
2020-07-28 225,655 2,964 26,925 67
2020-07-27 222,691 2,375 26,858 40
2020-07-26 220,316 2,134 26,818 161
2020-07-25 218,182 3,047 26,657 134
2020-07-24 215,135 4,224 26,523 178
2020-07-23 210,911 3,670 26,345 172
2020-07-22 207,241 2,206 26,173 181
2020-07-21 205,035 1,830 25,992 155
2020-07-20 203,205 3,001 25,837 22
2020-07-19 200,204 3,147 25,815 156
2020-07-18 197,057 2,205 25,659 209
2020-07-17 194,852 3,498 25,450 206
2020-07-16 191,354 3,258 25,244 171
2020-07-15 188,096 2,870 25,073 242
2020-07-14 185,226 1,628 24,831 158
2020-07-13 183,598 2,269 24,673 76
2020-07-12 181,329 3,510 24,597 172
2020-07-11 177,819 2,727 24,425 233
2020-07-10 175,092 2,607 24,192 292
2020-07-09 172,485 2,022 23,900 243
2020-07-08 170,463 1,893 23,657 226
2020-07-07 168,570 1,698 23,431 151
2020-07-06 166,872 2,200 23,280 19
2020-07-05 164,672 3,366 23,261 176
2020-07-04 161,306 2,386 23,085 191
2020-07-03 158,920 2,278 22,894 289
2020-07-02 156,642 3,714 22,605 341
2020-07-01 152,928 1,534 22,264 314
2020-06-30 151,394 1,995 21,950 266
2020-06-29 149,399 2,117 21,684 56
2020-06-28 147,282 2,358 21,628 292
2020-06-27 144,924 2,979 21,336 287
2020-06-26 141,945 2,509 21,049 264
2020-06-25 139,436 2,775 20,785 244
2020-06-24 136,661 3,162 20,541 313
2020-06-23 133,499 1,379 20,228 116
2020-06-22 132,120 1,287 20,112 110
2020-06-21 130,833 2,201 20,002 253
2020-06-20 128,632 2,995 19,749 307
2020-06-19 125,637 2,525 19,442 333
2020-06-18 123,112 2,636 19,109 322
2020-06-17 120,476 1,942 18,787 360
2020-06-16 118,534 1,717 18,427 260
2020-06-15 116,817 2,095 18,167 96
2020-06-14 114,722 2,581 18,071 351
2020-06-13 112,141 2,639 17,720 438
2020-06-12 109,502 3,032 17,282 406
2020-06-11 106,470 3,235 16,876 378
2020-06-10 103,235 1,769 16,498 398
2020-06-09 101,466 1,948 16,100 264
2020-06-08 99,518 2,343 15,836 90
2020-06-07 97,175 2,131 15,746 339
2020-06-06 95,044 2,736 15,407 367
2020-06-05 92,308 2,860 15,040 391
2020-06-04 89,448 3,934 14,649 383
2020-06-03 85,514 2,770 14,266 439
2020-06-02 82,744 1,506 13,827 237
2020-06-01 81,238 1,379 13,590 189
2020-05-31 79,859 2,732 13,401 414
2020-05-30 77,127 2,147 12,987 380
2020-05-29 74,980 2,664 12,607 372
2020-05-28 72,316 1,802 12,235 459
2020-05-27 70,514 2,433 11,776 269
2020-05-26 68,081 2,104 11,507 248
2020-05-25 65,977 1,400 11,259 287
2020-05-24 64,577 1,965 10,972 481
2020-05-23 62,612 2,039 10,491 503
2020-05-22 60,573 2,355 9,988 585
2020-05-21 58,218 2,531 9,403 659
2020-05-20 55,687 3,427 8,744 654
2020-05-19 52,260 1,273 8,090 427
2020-05-18 50,987 2,601 7,663 314
2020-05-17 48,386 1,833 7,349 756
2020-05-16 46,553 2,347 6,593 723
2020-05-15 44,206 1,919 5,870 702
2020-05-14 42,287 2,669 5,168 709
2020-05-13 39,618 1,592 4,459 671
2020-05-12 38,026 910 3,788 729
2020-05-11 37,116 1,270 3,059 129
2020-05-10 35,846 1,672 2,930 311
2020-05-09 34,174 1,514 2,619 293
2020-05-08 32,660 1,120 2,326 278
2020-05-07 31,540 1,420 2,048 273
2020-05-06 30,120 1,332 1,775 266
2020-05-05 28,788 878 1,509 158
2020-05-04 27,910 426 1,351 45
2020-05-03 27,484 1,222 1,306 259
2020-05-02 26,262 1,120 1,047 231
2020-05-01 25,142 1,279 816 227
2020-04-30 23,863 1,605 589 182
2020-04-29 22,258 582 407 111
2020-04-28 21,676 647 296 62
2020-04-27 21,029 631 234 73
2020-04-26 20,398 830 161 90
2020-04-25 19,568 1,309 71 29
2020-04-24 18,259 592 42 26
2020-04-23 17,667 785 16 9
2020-04-22 16,882 934 7 2
2020-04-21 15,948 594 5 5
2020-04-20 15,354 653
2020-04-19 14,701 601
2020-04-18 14,100 565
2020-04-17 13,535 410
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Checker instructions: 
- Look at graphs for each of the metrics, and confirm that any differences between the lines are small, or well understood 
- for each value in the "spot check value" columns, confirm that the value matches the same day's value on the state's page (see note on column header) 
- If all looks good, copy/paste each of the proposed columns into states daily.
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2020-04-16 13,125 471
2020-04-15 12,654 331
2020-04-14 12,323 225
2020-04-13 12,098 385
2020-04-12 11,713 375
2020-04-11 11,338 549
2020-04-10 10,789 454
2020-04-09 10,335 447
2020-04-08 9,888 431
2020-04-07 9,457 360
2020-04-06 9,097 336
2020-04-05 8,761 479
2020-04-04 8,282 536
2020-04-03 7,746 480
2020-04-02 7,266 577
2020-04-01 6,689 449
2020-03-31 6,240 250
2020-03-30 5,990 513
2020-03-29 5,477 477
2020-03-28 5,000 662
2020-03-27 4,338 777
2020-03-26 3,561 386
2020-03-25 3,175 458
2020-03-24 2,717 224
2020-03-23 2,493 512
2020-03-22 1,981 358
2020-03-21 1,623 311
2020-03-20 1,312 263
2020-03-19 1,049 216
2020-03-18 833 147
2020-03-17 686 160
2020-03-16 526 121
2020-03-15 405 86
2020-03-14 319 70
2020-03-13 249 45
2020-03-12 204 42
2020-03-11 162 44
2020-03-10 118 25
2020-03-09 93 17
2020-03-08 76 30
2020-03-07 46 9
2020-03-06 37 28
2020-03-05 9 3
2020-03-04 6 6


